

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1340 Version: 1 Name: CSM - Housing Authority St James Street

Type:Plat/Certified Survey MapStatus:ApprovedFile created:9/16/2020In control:City Clerk

On agenda: 10/14/2020 Final action:

Title: Certified Survey Map - All of Lot 6 of Schuh Homes II and Playground of Red Cloud Addition, Located

in the NW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 29, Township 16 North, Range 7 West, City of La Crosse, La

Crosse County, Wisconsin.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CSM - signed 10.14.2020, 2. Review Checklist - complete 10.12.2020, 3. CSM - as submitted

9.16.2020, 4. Submittal Checklist 9.16.2020, 5. Assessor Approval 9.16.2020, 6. Chief Inspector

Approval 9.22.2020, 7. Utilities Approval 9.23.2020, 8. Engineering Approval 10.12.2020

Date Ver. Action By Action Result